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LARLL

(50) 6 000 m - Zeny G nad 50 rokov

#  Sté.
(304)
(321)
(336)
(340)

Meno

g JANCOVA Olga
gim PSENEKOVA Emilia
gim SATKOVA Dana
gim CHRENKOVA Gizela

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 12.02.2015 16:10

DZBL - Beh na tartane
Dubnica nad Vahom 12.02.2015

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 28. 4. 2024 o 14:37

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

1961 JOGDU

1965 BHC Dubnica nad Vahom
1964 Dubnica nad Vahom
1954 JOGDU
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	(50) 6 000 m - Ženy G nad 50 rokov

